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

SALLYFORSTERJONES.COM | JOHN AAROE GROUP | AAROE INTERNATIONAL LUXURY PROPERTIES

FOOD TRUCK, CRÊPES, & OCEAN VIEWS!
The best lot in the coveted Marisol community! Build your dream home 
with ready plans for an approx. 18,000 sqft stunning contemporary 
designed by Gavin Brodin- world renowned interior designer. A one-
of-a-kind bespoke estate, ocean views, endless sky, & lush landscaping!

SALLY FORSTER JONES
310.691.7888

ARTASH OGANESYAN
818.601.6017

11824 ELLICE STREET, MALIBU
CREPES BONAPARTE

OPEN THURSDAY 9:30AM-12:30PM | $7,495,000
11824ElliceStreet.com
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer is advised to independently verify the 
accuracy of the information. Sally Forster Jones CalBRE# 00558939

SALLYFORSTERJONES.COM | JOHN AAROE GROUP | AAROE INTERNATIONAL LUXURY PROPERTIES

LUNCH! VIEWS FOR DAYS ABOVE THE SUNSET STRIP
Overlooking the city, on its own private promontory is this spectacular 
over 25,000 sqft lot with unobstructed 320° views! Enveloped in privacy, 
this is the ultimate setting to build a dramatic trophy property, expand 
or move right in! Current 2bd, 3ba home + separate guest house & pool.

SALLY FORSTER JONES
310.691.7888
sally@sfjgroup.com

2035 DAVIES WAY, SUNSET STRIP
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM | $3,795,000

2035DaviesWay.com
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SA L LY  FO R ST E R  J O N E S

3 1 0.69 1 .78 8 8  |  J O H N  A A R O E  G R O U P

I N C LU D E S  P R I M E  B U I L DA B L E  LOT

W W W. A RT E M E S I A .U S
 L O S  F E L I Z  ·  E S T.  1 9 1 3  ·  $ 1 1 , 7 5 0 , 0 0 0 

1 3 , 2 9 0  S F  ³  1 . 8  G AT E D  AC R E S  O N  P R I VAT E  S T R E E T  ³  AWA R D  W I N N I N G  R E S TO R AT I O N  ³  V I E W S  TO  T H E  O C E A N  ³  P O O L  A N D  S PA

Art you can live in.

A R T EM E S I A 

John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage or lot size. CalBRE# 00558939
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NEW LISTING | CLASSIC TUDOR  MASTERPIECE

Behind this classic Tudor facade, awaits a stunningly updated masterpiece. The exterior’s original 
stained glass windows juxtapose beautiful brass light fixtures and breathtaking finishings Upon 
entering this light and bright home, a formal dining room leads to an open family room. The kitchen 
impresses with a vintage style wooden island and wood beams running along the ceiling. The kitchen 
is also equipped with two separate dishwashers - perfect for entertaining. Fully furnished, and offering 
4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms, this home offers a lovely pool, a grassy yard and a detached guest house 
suited for multiple purposes. The charming master bedroom leads to a very large walk-in closet and 
master bathroom with double sinks. Two well-sized bedrooms are connected through an updated Jack-
and-Jill bathroom. This inviting home is move-in ready. Near distance to trendy restaurants including 
Osteria Mozza, Petit Trois, Sycarmore Kitchen and much more.  455highland.aaroe.site

455 NORTH HIGHLAND AVENUE, HANCOCK PARK  |  $12,475/MONTH

310.720.1554 call or text
jessicapasternak@yahoo.com
jessicapasternak.com

JESSICA PASTERNAK
Estate Agent
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922 EMERALD BAY, LAGUNA BEACH

$10,500,000

AARON KIRMAN
PRESIDENT, AAROE ESTATES

424.249.7162  |  aaronkirman.com
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CONTEMPORARY. MODERN. STUNNING. DONE!

KEN SHIELDS
Realtor®

310.270.5152 direct
ken@kenshieldsrealty.com

3263 Bennett Drive | Hollywood Hills | 90068

HOLLYWOOD HILLS COMPOUND
MAIN HOUSE:

 3 BDRMS + 2.5 BA’S 2734 SFT± 

PERMITTED & DETACHED GUEST HOUSE:
1 BDM + 1 BA + KIT + PVT PATIO 850 SFT±

GRANNY/NANNY UNIT:
1 BDRM STUDIO + 3/4 BA + KIT & SEP ENTR 248 SFT±

TOTAL LIVING SPACE:
APPROX 3832 SFT±

LOT SIZE 
14,541 SFT± MOSTLY FLAT, ROOM 4 POOL

AT A GLANCE...

OFFERED AT $2,288,000

For a complete list of features, details and  
upgrades visit 3263Bennett.com

“Lower” Hollywood Hills, easy access
Amazing views throughout
Gated for privacy & security
Open floor plan
Ideal indoor & outdoor entertaining
Open industrial chef’s kitchen
Fabulous master suite w/ 600 ± ft deck
Done to the 9’s and then some

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

LUNCH 11-2
Celebrate Spring!

Hot Dogs & Cold Beer
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

3048 PASSMORE DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
2 BD | 2 BA | 1,012 SF | $995,000

3048PASSMORE.COM

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848

ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM 
CALBRE# 01723550

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

294 CALIFORNIA TER, PASADENA
4 BD | 4 BA | 3,933 SF | $3,100,000

294CATERRACE.COM
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JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

RICK HILTON
310.278.3311

1124 MARILYN DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

$16,995,000 
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JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

850 LINDA FLORA, BEL-AIR

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

$19,500,000 



PAGE 86

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
4451 LEMP AVE, STUDIO CITY 

$3,449,000

Magnificent East Coast traditional family estate on an exceptionally large and gated corner lot. The beautiful interior boasts over 5,600 sq.ft., 

designer finishes, grand spaces with abundant natural light and seamless flow throughout. 5 ensuite bedrooms, 7 baths, media room, glamorous 

master suite, and 3 car garage with large gated front motor court. Exceptionally private back with beautiful pool and spectacular landscaping.  

JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465
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4 BD + GUEST APARTMENT + 6 BA, 6,898SF ON A 39,838SF LOT 

ASKING PRICE $17,500,000

425PARKWOOD.COM

425 PARKWOOD DRIVE

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

HOLMBY HILLS PAUL WILLIAMS TRADITIONAL

LINDA MAY
LINDA@LINDAMAY.COM

310.492.0735
CALBRE#: 00475038 CalBRE#: 01441991

RICK CHANIN
CHANINRICK@GMAIL.COM

310.780.3100
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$14,995,000

NEWLY REDESIGNED

1514 SAN REMO DR, PACIFIC PALISADES

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

310.858.5464
JUDY FEDER
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5253 VANTAGE AVE | VALLEY VILLAGE
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

DAVID KRAMER
David@DavidKramer.com

310.691.2400
BRE  00996960

ZIV GABAY
 Ziv@DavidKramer.com

818.825.8704
BRE 01971047

Welcome to La Valencia! Newly constructed luxury villas located in the exclusive enclave of Valley Village. This 
tranquil setting is convenient to the best stores and restaurants the area has to offer yet apportioned from the 
sound and traffic of the city. Bountiful parking garage and complete security provide for care free and easy living.

Over 50% Sold. Traditional Financing Available. Immediate Move-Ins Available.
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GLOBAL VISION. LOCAL EXPERTISE.
150 EL C

A
M

IN
O

 D
RIVE, BEVERLY H

ILLS, C
A 90212. 310.595.3888. ©

 2017 D
O

UG
LA

S ELLIM
A

N REA
L ESTATE. A

LL M
ATERIA

L PRESEN
TED H

EREIN IS IN
TEN

D
ED FO

R IN
FO

RM
ATIO

N PU
RPO

SES O
N

LY. W
H

ILE, TH
IS IN

FO
RM

ATIO
N IS BELIEVED TO

 BE C
O

RREC
T, IT IS REPRESEN

TED SU
B

JEC
T TO 

ERRO
RS, O

M
ISSIO

N
S, C

H
A

N
G

ES O
R W

ITH
D

R
AW

A
L W

ITH
O

U
T N

O
TIC

E. A
LL PRO

PERTY IN
FO

RM
ATIO

N
, IN

C
LU

D
IN

G
, B

U
T N

O
T LIM

ITED TO
 SQ

UA
RE FO

O
TAG

E, RO
O

M
 C

O
U

N
T, N

U
M

BER O
F BED

RO
O

M
S A

N
D TH

E SC
H

O
O

L D
ISTRIC

T IN PRO
PERTY LISTIN

G
S SH

O
U

LD BE VERIFIED BY YO
U

R O
W

N ATTO
RN

EY, 
A

RC
H

ITEC
T O

R ZO
N

IN
G EXPERT. EQ

UA
L H

O
U

SIN
G O

PPO
RTU

N
ITY. 

FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PROPERTIES, VISIT ELLIMAN.COM/CALIFORNIA

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE
1944 N Beverly Drive | 5 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $3,590,000
Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304 | Tori Barnao 323.633.1878 | Gersh Gershunoff 213.359.0328
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